
Sr.No Name of Work/Quatation No. Name of Agency

Dewatering and desilting of MBR at sector-2E 

Kalamboli along with disposal of debris.

Q.No. 01/CIDCO/EE (ENV-II)/2012-13

Engineering survey along NH4B beyond 

R.O.W. from Gavan Phata to D point for work 

of P/L 1500 mm dia M.S. pipeline from MBR 

Vahal to Kalamboli Junction

Q.No. 02/CIDCO/EE (ENV-II)/2012-13 

Construction of temporary bund across 

channel for construction of thrust block and 

RCC chair near crematorium.   

Q.No. 03/CIDCO/EE (ENV-II)/2012-13 

Construction of temporary road to ESR in 

sector-6 at  Kharghar.

Q.No. 04/CIDCO/EE (W/S-III)/2012-13 

Cleaning and area levelling work for ESR plot 

in sector 6 at Kharghar

Q.No. 05/CIDCO/EE (W/S-III)/2012-13 

AE(W/S-III)

Value of Work

Work Completed

RemarkDate of Start Date of Completion

2.08.2012

31.10.2012

26.11.2012

Work Completed

Work Completed

Work Completed12.07.2012

AEE(W/S-III) EE(W/S-III)

Circle : SE(W/S)

Division- EE (W/s-III)

4

5

Rajesh 

R.Masurkar 

Amit Enterprises

Status As On  31.03.2013

471112.50 25.12.2012

468956.60

467728.00

1.09.2012

30.11.2012

11.08.2012

Shri Santosh 

sawant

3

Details of Works Under A-2 Agreement

Shri 

M.G.Samtani

M/s- P.N.Shidore 

Civil Engineer (I) 

Pvt.Ltd.

454154.95

289920.00

1

2

1.06.2012 Work Completed2.05.2012


