Details of Works Under A-2 Agreement

Status As On 31.03.2013 Circle : SE(W/S) Division- EE (W/s-III)

Sr.No	Name of Work/Quatation No.	Name of Agency	Value of Work	Date of Start	Date of Completion	Remark
1	Dewatering and desilting of MBR at sector-2E Kalamboli along with disposal of debris.	Shri M.G.Samtani	454154.95	2.05.2012	1.06.2012	Work Completed
	Q.No. 01/CIDCO/EE (ENV-II)/2012-13					
2	Engineering survey along NH4B beyond R.O.W. from Gavan Phata to D point for work of P/L 1500 mm dia M.S. pipeline from MBR Vahal to Kalamboli Junction	M/s- P.N.Shidore Civil Engineer (I) Pvt.Ltd.	289920.00	12.07.2012	11.08.2012	Work Completed
	Q.No. 02/CIDCO/EE (ENV-II)/2012-13					
3	Construction of temporary bund across channel for construction of thrust block and RCC chair near crematorium.	Rajesh R.Masurkar	468956.60	2.08.2012	1.09.2012	Work Completed
	Q.No. 03/CIDCO/EE (ENV-II)/2012-13					
4	Construction of temporary road to ESR in sector-6 at Kharghar.	Amit Enterprises	467728.00	31.10.2012	30.11.2012	Work Completed
	Q.No. 04/CIDCO/EE (W/S-III)/2012-13					
5	Cleaning and area levelling work for ESR plot in sector 6 at Kharghar	Shri Santosh sawant	471112.50	26.11.2012	25.12.2012	Work Completed
	Q.No. 05/CIDCO/EE (W/S-III)/2012-13					

AE(W/S-III)